
Custoner Neme & Address: 

SRF No.TSC:/23-24 1301o 
ULR NO.CC23123000125120F 

CAL CERT. NO. 

Model AK600 

TSC / 23-24 / 13010-4 

SI. No :18K388073 

SL 

No. 

Note: 

Detalle of dvice under calibration (DUC): 

JDUC :Dipital Temperature Indicator 'With Sensor 

Nomenclature 

TransCal 
Main Blc.Premises : Centenary 3uilding (G.Flr), Door Mo.At:100 W.Fark Rd., Between Sampighe Road And Margoss Rd., 10th Grs, Malleswaram, Eangalore City, Pin-560003 

D.No :TMSCCRTDIO1 

Calibrated y : Dilip Kumar V, Calibration Engineer 
Environmertal Conditions: 

SPRT,P100,With Indicator 

Ns. 

of measurer tents. 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 
Testing Machine S arvice And Calibration Centre "ANIMA" Apartment 1/1. Harisava Road, 
Barrackpore, Kolkata, West Bengal, IND-700122. 

CALIBRATED ON 

09 Nov 2023 

Mes'surement to Perfeciion... 

Dated : 09 Nov 2023 

Make & Model 

ELUKE& 5609g/1524 

Temperature in°C: 25 C, 

Calibration Due Date 

Cal Procedure No 
Ne of Pages 

DLIC Received 

6. Corrections/erasing invalldate the CE ibration Certificate. 

DIC Condition on Receipt 
Ctd At 

SI. No 

01161 / 
2024133 

08 Nov 2024 

Tre 

6. Calibrabo of he DUC is traceable tto Nationa/nternational Sta dards. 

Bang lore 

:2 

3. Erors if ary, in this Certiicate shal te brought to notice within 45 days from the date of this Certificate 

8. The Dechion Rule: No Conformity statement (Pass/Fail,AccepU Reject) provided 

1. Thia Calitaion Certficate relates orly to the above DUC & Re ornted reauts are valid at the time of and under the staed conditions 
2. Parial Publication raproduction of thris Certificate in any form is not pernited without the writen consent of TransCal. 

Ph: 43688889 

Cert lssue Date: 10 Nov 2023 

Transcal ld:TSC45«1540 

:TSCICALU501 

Humidity in %RH:65 %RH 

4. Measurer nent Uncertaity raported is. at approxdmately 95 % cotidence level with k=2; Unis of Measurement resuts & 
Measureme Uncertainty are same as 'hat of range selected -Unless otherwise indicated 

7. Unless ot 

:1 4968 8889, 2334 4723 Teefax : 2344 0676 Emal: nfo 

CC 2231 

09 Nov 2023 

:Satisfactory 
:Thermal Lab,TRANSCA1 

PAGE IIO. 

1 of : 

Tracable to /Cert.No. 

FARELABS & 
FUC/TH/12042023-CO01 

Validity 

18 Apr 2024 

Roviewed & AL thorlsed By 

V.shshidhar 
(Labncisarge) 

com 

CAL CERT. NO. 

EAND 

Range ; -80 to 400 °C 
Resolutlon : 0.001 C 
Accuracy : Class A 

Results: 

Measurement of Temperature 
Std Reading SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

6 

8 

(°C) 

-79.954 

-49.975 

-19.989 

0.003 

100.031 

349.987 

399.988 

TSC1 23 -24/13004 

Conclusion Remarks: 

DUC Reading 
(C) 

-79.828 

49.837 

-19.907 

0.006 

99.921 

349.817 

399.551 

Deviation 
Observed (C) 

0.126 

0.138 

0.082 

-0.009 

0.110 

ULR NO.Cc23423000123120F Page No: 2 of 2 

0.170 

0.437 

t End of Certificate 

Bangalore 

Measurement 
Un ertainty in t (C) 

Ph: 43688889 

Kent to PO 

O.07 

0.07 

0.06 

0.06 

1 Temperature Scale: Intemational Temperature Scale, 1990 ITS-90). 

0.06 

0.08 

0.08 

Remarks 

Reviewed & Authorised By 

V.Shashidhar 
(Lab-incharge) 

Make :Yuc ian 

Standards eed: 

*henaiso apecifed the Measurement Data reported is s Found'-Without any adju stment. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

