

TransCal

Main Bic . Premises : Centenary Building (G. Fir), Door No. At: 100 W. Fark Rd., Between Sam; Ighe Road And Margosa Rd., 10th Crs., Malleswaram, Eangalore City, Pin – 560003



CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

Customer Name & Address:

Testing Machine Service And Calibration Centre

"ANIMA" Apartment 1/1, Harisava Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata, West Bengal, IND-700122.

SPE No TSC: /23 - 24 /13010

Dated: 09 Nov 2023

CAL CERT. NO.	CALIBRATED ON	Calibration Due Date		
TSC / 23 - 24 / 13010-4	09 Nov 2023		PAGE NO.	
30723-24713010-4	08 1404 2023	08 Nov 2024	1 of 2:	

DUC : Digital Temperature Indicator With Sensor	Cr I Procedure No	: TSC/CAL/501
Make : Yucian	No. of Pages	:2
Model :AI-5600	DLIC Received	: 09 Nov 2023
SI. No :18K588073	DUC Condition on Receipt	
ID.No : TMSCC/RTD/01	Cel At	: Thermal Lab, TRANSCAL
Calibrated He : Diffe Kumas V Calibration Enginees		

Environmental Conditions:

Temperature in°C: 25 °C. Humidity in %RH: 65 %RH

Standards (med:

SI. No.	Nomenclature	Make & Model	SI. No	Trac sable to / Cert.No.	Validity
1	SPR1',Pt-100,With Indicator	FLUKE & 5609/1524	01161 / 2024133	FARELABS & FL/C/TH/12042023-C001	18 Apr 2024

- 1. This Calit ration Certificate relates only to the above DUC & Reported results are valid at the time of and under the stated conditions of measurer tents.
- 2. Partial Publication/ reproduction of this Certificate in any form is not permitted without the written consent of TransCal.
- 3. Errors if any, in this Certificate shall be brought to notice within 45 days from the date of this Certificate
- 4. Measurement Uncertainty reported is at approximately 95 % confidence level with k=2; Units of Measurement results & MeasurementUncertainty are same as that of range selected - Unless otherwise indicated
- 5. Calibration of the DUC is traceable to National/International Standards.
- 6. Corrections/erasing invalidate the Calibration Certificate.
- 7. Unless of rerwise specified the Measurement Data reported is 'As Found'-Without any adjustment.

8. The Decision Rule: No Conformity statement (Pass/Fail, Accept/Reject) provided



Reviewed & Authorised By

(Lab-incliarge)



CAL CERT. NO.

TSC / 23 - 24 / 13010-4 ULR No.CC 23123000125120F Page No: 2 of 2

Range : -80 to 400 °C Resolution: 0.001 °C Accuracy : Class A

Results:

Measurement of Temperature

SI. No.	Std Reading (°C)	DUC Reading (°C)	Deviation Observed (*C)	Measurement Un :ertainty in ± (°C)	Remarks
1	-79.954	-79.828	0.126	0.07	
2	-49.975	-49.837	0.138	0.07	
4	-19.989	-19.907	0.082	0.06	_
5	0.003	-0.006	-0.009	0.06	_
6	100.031	99.921	-0.110	0.06	
8	349.987	349.817	-0.170	0.08	· -
9	399.988	399.551	-0.437	0.08	

Conclusion Remarks:

1 Temperature Scale; International Temperature Scale, 1990 (ITS-90).

*** End of Certificate ***



Bangalore h: 4368888

Reviewed & Authorised By

(Lab-Incharge)

7d : +91 10 4366 8889, 2334 4723 Totafax : 2344 0676 E mail : Info@transca